OWNER_N. OWNER_N. OWNER_N. OWNER_M OWNER_C!PREMISE_#/ ALD

2044 PALMER LLC

GARY HUEFTRACY L KERSTEN
JOSE ] MAZ

JOHN O BORCHARDT Il
TERRY SMIITUANH SMIRL
ROGER KOCHER

MONICA J DE PALMA

KELLY KOEI SERGIO PIRAINO
CHARLES D LARRY R ROFFERS
CHARLES D LARRY ROFFERS

1836 PALNV MILWAUKE 2044-2046
202 E BRO\MILWAUKE 202-202 E |
PO BOX 64 MILWAUKE 125-125 E |
117 E LLOY MILWAUKE 117-117 E |
2045 N PA MILWAUKE 2045-2045
2039 N PAI MILWAUKE 2039-2039
2034 N 1STMILWAUKE 2034-2034
2031 N PAI MILWAUKE 2031-2031
2023 N PAI MILWAUKE 2023-2023
2023 N PA MILWAUKE 2021-2021

BRIAN HOL NATALIE STREPPONE-+ 2018 N 1STMILWAUKE 2018-2018
PHILIP WAIEMILY SCHLEMOWITZ 2015 N PAI MILWAUKE 2015-2015

CHRISTIAN MICHELLE R YOUNG
RONALD S SUSAN S FRY
GERARD A RANDALL

HEATHER YARMEL

2009 N PAI MILWAUKE 2009-2009
2010 N 1STMILWAUKE 2010-2010
112 E BRO\MILWAUKE 112-112 E |
132 E BRO\MILWAUKE 132-132 E |

TREVOR HYPHYLLIS SUMMERFELT 138 E BRO\MILWAUKE 138-140 E |

SEAN ALLEN

JACOB FOSS

SCOTT DAEHLER

MARK F RC MARY JO RODE
KYLE MATTHEW DANOWSKI
COREY D CALDWELL

ALEXA DEACON

SARENA BOURDELAIS
ANTHONY MARCEL JOHNSON
ANTHONY JOHNSON

DONNA M ROBERSON

L&C MANAGEMENT GROUP LLC
NATE METTE

JOEL S LAURENT

ALEXANDER CIHIA

JOSEPH P S ELIZABEHT J SEDITA
JUDY M WILLIAMS

KYLE MARTINELLI

VND INVESTMENTS LLC

2022 N PAI MILWAUKE 2022-2022
771 N WAT MILWAUKE 2022-2022
2022 N PAI MILWAUKE 2022-2022
2022 N PAI MILWAUKE 2022-2022
2022 N PAI MILWAUKE 2022-2022
2022 N PAI MILWAUKE 2022-2022
2022 N PAI MILWAUKE 2022-2022
2022 N PAI MILWAUKE 2022-2022
2013 N PAI MILWAUKE 2013-2013
2013 N PAI MILWAUKE 2013-2013
2028 N PAl MILWAUKE 2028-2028
2023 N PAI MILWAUKE 2012-2014
2468 N PIE MILWAUKE 216-216 E |
6455 N PIN GLENDALE, 2051-2053
2509 NORTMILWAUKE 2026-2026
2019 N PAI MILWAUKE 2019-2019
7052 W HL MILWAUKE 114-114 E |
131-133 EIMILWAUKE 131-133 E |
405 SAN JL MORGAN F 2052-2052
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TRACTBLO(WARD
10600
10600

185600
185600
185600
185600
185600
185600
185600
185600
185600
185600
185600
185600
185600
185600
185600
10600
10600
10600
10600
10600
10600
10600
10600
185600
185600
10600
10600
10600
185600
185600
185600
185600
185600
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173
173
173
173
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173
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173
173
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173

TAXKEY
3.53E+09
3.53E+09
3.53E+09
3.53E+09
3.53E+09
3.53E+09
3.53E+09
3.53E+09
3.53E+09
3.53E+09
3.53E+09
3.53E+09
3.53E+09
3.53E+09
3.53E+09
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3.53E+09
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